) 2 i3 Runda
WMMP
WMPP
25-26.09.2021
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WMPP3 TW650, YT500, SUPERTWIN - RACE 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-#7 MOLIK J. - Suzuki SV L= tn® Po.5- # 85 SOWA P. - Aprilia RS 391ve P0.9-#15ZIETKOWSKID.-SuzukiSV 5 0n4ce
1 1:48.675 13:00:55.005 1 1:54.956 13:01:04.133 1 2:03.817 13:01:12.995
2 1:46.172 13:02:41.177 2 1:50.786 13:02:54.919 2 2:05.793 13:03:18.788
3 1:45.075 13:04:26.252 3 1:50.434 13:04:45.353 3 2:03.003 13:05:21.791
4 1:44.935 13:06:11.187 4 1:50.729 13:06:36.082 4 2:03.218 13:07:25.009
5 145663 13:07:56.850 5 1:52.537 13:08:28.619 5 2:04.513 13:09:29.522
6 2:01.590 13:09:58.440 6 1:53.236 13:10:21.855 6 2:14.099 13:11:43.621
7 1:53.824 13:11:52.264 7 2:02.584 13:12:24.439 7 2:23.098 13:14:06.719
Po. 2 - # 4 JAGIELSKI T. - Suzuki SV Ot % Po. 6 - # 24 KOCI P. - Suzuki SUTRTECH o e Po.10 - # 16 KROL M. - Suzuki SV DIt First
+04.570 +39.648 +2:14.878
1 1:50.156 13:00:57.039 1 1:55.969 13:01:04.064 1 1:52.158 13:00:58.897
2 1:47.838 13:02:44.877 2 1:51.707 13:02:55.771 2 1:49.369 13:02:48.266
3 1:48.107 13:04:32.984 3 1:51.876 13:04:47.647 3 1:49.778 13:04:38.044
4 1:48.681 13:06:21.665 4 1:52.018 13:06:39.665 4 1:50.612 13:06:28.656
5 1:50.812 13:08:12.477 5 1:51.615 13:08:31.280 5 1:52.099 13:08:20.755
6 1:49.720 13:10:02.197 6 1:54.447 13:10:25.727 6 310554 13:11:31.309
7 1:54.637 13:11:56.834 7 2:06.185 13:12:31.912 7 2:35.833 13:14:07.142
Po. 3 - # 14 SKOCZYLAS M. - Suzuki SV 1oy ags  Po.7-#78KINSKI D. - Kawasaki ZXR +194115  Po.11-#86 LABIENIEC K. - Kawasaki ER e
1 1:52.814 13:01:00.362 1 2:01.074 13:01:09.665 1 2:01.754 13:01:09.944
2 1:51.612 13:02:51.974 2 1:55.816 13:03:05.481 2 1:54.927 13:03:04.871
3 1:53.386 13:04:45.360 3 1:55.658 13:05:01.139 3 1:54.653 13:04:59.524
4 1:52.945 13:06:38.305 4 1:56.201 13:06:57.340 4 155432 13:06:54.656
5 1:52.860 13:08:31.165 5 2:00.969 13:08:58.309 5 2:10.568 13:09:05.224
6 1:53.768 13:10:24.933 6 2:05.418 13:11:03.727 6 1:58.476 13:11:03.700
7 1:54.816 13:12:19.749 7 2:12.652 13:13:16.379
Po. 12 - # 12 BLOCH M. - Suzuki GSF O
Po. 4 - # 67 KOMAIDA P. - Suzuki SV o Po. 8 - # 89 ZDANOWICZ D. - Suzuki SV oIt Pt 1 2:09.985 13:01:19.277
+30.844 +1:33.680
1 1:55.822 13:01:03.301 1 2:04.287 13:01:12.840 2 2:10.562 13:03:29.839
2 1:51.749 13:02:55.050 2 2:05.236 13:03:18.076 3 2:10.769 13:05:40.608
3 1:51.872 13:04:46.922 3 2:01.424 13:05:19.500 4 2:11.659 13:07:52.267
4 1:52.786 13:06:39.708 4 1:58.986 13:07:18.486 5 2:10.096 13:10:02.363
5 1:52.762 13:08:32.470 5 1:59.607 13:09:18.093 6 2:18.698 13:12:21.061
6 1:53.081 13:10:25.551 6 2:02.490 13:11:20.583
7 1:57.557 13:12:23.108 7 2:05.361 13:13:25.944

Fastest lap: 1:44.935
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WMPP
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TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN
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Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13- # 79 SZTUCZKA K. - Kawasaki ZXR40 4700
1 2:03.673 13:01:11.832
2 2:28.193 13:03:40.025
3 2:27.419 13:06:07.444
4 2:28.984 13:08:36.428
5 2:27.523 13:11:03.951
6 2:32.080 13:13:36.031
Fastest lap: 1:44.935
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